ACCOUNT NUMBER / NAME

UTILITY ACCOUNTS

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONTRACTORS

DRIVEN RACEWAY
J CPENNY
LEWIS LILIA V

NON UTILITY ACCOU

ASHURST WALTER
BRON, INC
EVERGOOD ASSOCIATES LLC

GBF INVESTMENTS
HARRISON DALE
HUTSON REVA

IRISH CONSTRUCTION
MARK Il ENGINEERING1

PONTUS MAG FAIRFIELD IIl LLC

SECREST GLEN
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TOTAL:
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TOTAL: S

AMOUNT

3,187.73
1,582.46
1,429.91
1,461.63
7,661.73

1,000.00
3,250.00
8,360.00

1,105.00
2,035.00
2,400.00
25,391.88
1,479.29
7,810.00
2,095.00
54,926.17

EXHIBIT A

DEPARTMENT

Fairfield Municipal Utilities
Fairfield Municipal Utilities
Fairfield Municipal Utilities
Fairfield Municipal Utilities

POLICE
POLICE
POLICE

POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
POLICE
POLICE

TYPE

WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER

CITY CODE VIOLATION

CITY CODE VIOLATION

CITY CODE VIOLATION

CITY CODE VIOLATION / REINSPECTION
FEES

CITY CODE VIOLATION/ABATEMENT
CITY CODE VIOLATION

PROPERTY DAMAGE

WATER

CITY CODE VIOLATION

CITY CODE VIOLATION
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