EXHIBIT A

ACCOUNT NUMBER / NAME		AMOUNT	DEPARTMENT	ТҮРЕ
UTILITY ACCOUNTS				
BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONTRACTORS DRIVEN RACEWAY J C PENNY LEWIS LILIA V TOTAL:	\$ \$ \$ \$	1,582.46 1,429.91	Fairfield Municipal Utilities Fairfield Municipal Utilities Fairfield Municipal Utilities Fairfield Municipal Utilities	WATER WATER WATER WATER
NON UTILITY ACCOUNTS	Ş	7,001.73		
ASHURST WALTER	\$	1,000.00		CITY CODE VIOLATION
BRON, INC	\$	3,250.00	POLICE	CITY CODE VIOLATION
EVERGOOD ASSOCIATES LLC	\$	8,360.00	POLICE	CITY CODE VIOLATION CITY CODE VIOLATION / REINSPECTION
GBF INVESTMENTS	\$	1,105.00	POLICE	FEES
HARRISON DALE	\$	2,035.00	POLICE	CITY CODE VIOLATION/ABATEMENT
HUTSON REVA	\$	2,400.00	POLICE	CITY CODE VIOLATION
IRISH CONSTRUCTION	\$	25,391.88	PUBLIC WORKS	PROPERTY DAMAGE
MARK III ENGINEERING1	\$	1,479.29	PUBLIC WORKS	WATER
PONTUS MAG FAIRFIELD III LLC	\$	7,810.00	POLICE	CITY CODE VIOLATION
SECREST GLEN	\$	2,095.00	POLICE	CITY CODE VIOLATION
TOTAL:	\$	54,926.17		